Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

37 Honey I'm Good
185 Kalarama's Jimmy Mac
290 Dances Best Kept Secret

281 Ch Brookhill's Express
Yourself

148 Society's Isabella
132 It's Miss America

A o N

o o1

70 Prime Time Player
270 My Partner In Crime

237 Ch Fine By Me
258 Reedann's Find It

3 271 The Wonderous World Of
Me

4 153 Wind Up Toy

359 Reedann's Spring Heir
211 Flanagan

1 352 Heartland Late For Dinner

124 Heavenly Ambition
318 The Paper Belle JJW
3 166 Nutcrackin'

1 230 Latours Aspiration

349 Mr Carlton Banks
57 Haute Look

357 Live On The Heir
149 Grand Vision
161 Cuervo-Licious

g B~ W N -

Class Description

Shown By Owner

001ASB Show Pleasure - Driving

Sharon Power

Rick Wallen

Jordan Doemel Schug
Everest Equine Investments

Leslie Bennett
Kurt Antonacci
Tammy Doemel
Brianna Tolkacz

Sally Jo Briney
Peggy Johnston

SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
Dr. Alan Raun

002ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident

Diane Balagna
Dana Velkovich

Diane Balagna
Dana Velkovich

003Pleasure Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 17/Under

S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
Karlyn Connolly
Cody Johnson

Heather Tampa
Karlyn Connolly
Cody Johnson

Megan Bishop Susan Rosse

004 ASB Three Gaited - Novice Horse

Dr. Alan Raun
Dr Jane Keil

Wyatt DeHart
Julian Rodriguez

005Hackney Roadster Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion Under Saddle

Sam Deurloo Warren Beck

006 ASB Fine Harness - Junior Horse

Julie Phillips Julie Phillips
Jay Wood Jay/Jean Wood
Alanna Smith Mildred Crowley

007 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Junior/Novice Horse

Diane Conrady Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker

008 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur

Bonnie Prasifka

Barbe Smith

Mike/Faith Smith

SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
Katie Laudon

Madeline Van Guilder
Mathilde Tubbs
Catherine Bernthal
Kurt Antonacci

Katie Laudon

009 Opportunity - Open Fine/Park Harness

No Entries
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 241
297

1 248

36
224
171

55

g~ W N

76
346
330
252
322

a b w DN

313
222
3 175

4 137
379
6 343

ol

368
53

1 142

41
19
260
243
186

g bhr WN -

1 190

Horse

Royal Tryst
Startin' Somethin'

Ken Follett

She's Packin'

HS Kiss My Grits
I'm Bubbly

| Want To Tango

Last Call

Brass Ensemble
Heartland Educator
I'm A High Roller
Queen's Mark

Say Yes To The Dress
Ch The Mighty Mouse

Walterway's Born A
Tradition

Reedann's Publisher
She's Going Places
Always A Contender

Jalapena Lena
Harley Rally

Kinzu Gracefully Wild

Ch Glenview's Excelalante!

Doctor Simon
Sunset's Flying Kiss

Undulata's Crystal Illusionist

Gamora

DMH Lady Antebellum

Class Description

Shown By Owner

010Saddle Seat Equitation - 13/Under

Richie Dallen
Avery Orchester

Tancy Colburn Becker
Barbara Woods

011ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17/Under

Gabrielle Nadeau
LLC

MBA Equestrians Inc
Emmerson Stoy
Abigail Weeden
Barbe Smith

Hadley Novak
Emmerson Stoy
Abigail Weeden
Emma Tuleu

012Hackney Show Pleasure Pony Driving - Limit Pony

Cathy McKinley
Stacey Swalla

Beth Rowles

Amy Heuslein
Lambert Junior Schut

Judy Faulconer

Kent & Stacey Swalla
Dr. Alan Raun

Amy Heuslein
Lambert Junior Schut

013ASB Park - Open

Melissa Moore
Hannah Houske
Ryan Rongers

Covered Bridge Farm

Sarah Muraki

Dr. Alan Raun
Cheryl Skinner
Deborah Jahn

Dave Hysaw
Kevin McKellips
Wyatt Richmond DeHart

014Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup Adult

Aleia Brown
Anne Pateman

Jonathan Fisher
Ella Hysom

015Morgan Western Pleasure - Open

Susan Ellis Susan Ellis

016 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13/Under

Charles Goodman
S.Roell/ Equiamor LLC
Renae Van Zomeren
Nicole Duerr

Nancy Ott

Lyla Grace Wroble
Hadley Novak
Abigail Van Kooten
Payton Duerr
Addison Schaak

017 Opportunity - Open Pleasure Driving

Jeff Crocker Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker

N.Marsden/ Show Shoes Investments

C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

14 Ro & Me's Heir Express
197 Nuttin' To Gain

40 Stick To Your Guns
292 Hollywood Design
180 Queensbury So In Style
151 Anastasia Steele SS
218 Le Fantome SS
155 Undulata's Monty Rose
152 Shake It Off
274

© 00 N O O B WN -

=
o

9 Gentleman
65 Walterway's Effect On Me
364 The Sound Of Thunder
47 Simple Kiss
121 Call Me King
356 Gigabite
215 Royal Avatar

~N o oA WN B

144
367

Once And For All

Belle's A' Poppin

189 Paragonian Fury

233 CC A Kiss In Common
35 HS She Be Bad

a b w DN

LPV Center Stage GCH
79 Absolution

92 Diamond District
160 Crack Open The Cuervo

115
276

Mr. Brightside
Mr. Naples

Daybreak's Top Of The Day

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

018ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Tabitha Zimmermann
Maureen Mietelski

Vanessa Leone-Pettry

Kurt Antonacci

Katherine Walker

Brittany Baird-Wagner

Ann Jo Mosher

Ellie Mendenhall

Isabelle Walters

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Fritz Zimmermann

Maureen Mietelski

J. Modica & J. Winton
Queensbury Farm LLC
Katherine Walker

Toni Nastali

Ann Jo Mosher

Ellie Mendenhall

Isabelle Walters

019Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 14-17

No Entries

020Hackney Pleasure Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion Under Saddle

No Entries

021 ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited

Maya Manilow

Sarah Strong
Madeline Van Guilder
Barbara Vincent
Sharon Vuinovich
Catherine Bernthal
Zachary Clements

Barbara Goodman-Manilow

Dr Laura Strong

James Monkemeier

Barbara Vincent

Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust
Sue Worzalla

Zachary Clements

022 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14-17

Matthew Worzalla
Haley Berget
Rylee Teuteberg
Susanna Kritzler
Micki Thelen

Sue Worzalla
Knolland Farm
Anna Amineva
Karen VanDiest
Dr Barbara Fahey

023Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Cathy McKinley
Ellie Mendenhall

024 ASB Fine Harness - Ladies

Susan Olcott
Kelly Freeman

Cathy McKinley
Cindy Burton

Susan Olcott
Dr Lisa Balcerak

025Hackney Harness Pony - Amateur Lady To Drive

Linda Quinn
Deborah Jahn

Linda Quinn Jewelry Design
Golden Creek Farm
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 179
250

Provacateur
Baby's Got The Blues

335
385

26
374

Apollute Vyndkation
Enough

Grandeurs Chanel
Khasanova J

A WO N -

64
289
17
366

Miles Of Style

Ro & Me's War Horse
Spoonful

Castle Booty

A WON P

1 277 Mackinac

1 114 Undulata's Power Broker

ERB

86
147

Electric Lemonade
Reedann's Count Mystery
Share The Moment

229
190
75

Hae Cyclone
DMH Lady Antebellum
AMHF Bell Canto

1 231

Ch Shady Creek's Genius

1 192
213

Lady Joffe
Smoke And Mirrors

85
239

Ch MBA's Nuttin' But Blue
Tura Lura Lura

Class Description

Shown By Owner
026 ASB Five Gaited - Gentlemen Amateur

Kurt Antonacci
Jerome Rader

Josephine Musser
Karen Shelton Rader

027 Arabian Hunter Plleasure - Open

Ashley McWilliams
Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn Weber

Dr Kate Luthin

Ashey Rodgers
Jessica Hollewell
Marilyn/Tom Weber
Dr Kate Luthin

028 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur 15.2/Under

Sarah Strong

Tom D. Pettry
Constance MacQueen
Allison Schuh

Dr Laura Strong

C.Sipp/ Stonewall Farm
Constance MacQueen Trust

S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
029Hackney Pony - Amateur Lady To Drive

Deborah Jahn Golden Creek Farm

030ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13/Under

Kennedy Wisdom Bob & Tonya Brison

031ASB Five Gaited - Ladies

Lisa Strickland Ann Simien Curl
Paula Briney SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
Debbie Foley D.Foley/ Silver Brook Stables

031AMorgan Pleasure Driving - Amateur

Rebecca Kwedar
Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Marylyn Hickey

Rebecca Kwedar

Jeff Crocker

Marylyn Hickey
033ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14-17

Susanna Kritzler Susanna Kritzler

034 Hackney Pony - UPHA Classic

Jeff McClean
Julian Rodriguez

Golden Creek Farm
Gary Porter DVM

035ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 39/Over

Sandra J. Dyer
Kimberly Schuh

Sandra J. Dyer
S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 199 Fireball

1 7 CH Espresso Noir
123 A Sweet Inspiration
340 Off The Record

375 Anticipation's Rhapsody LF
323 Impressive Style

209 Benelli
43 Charlie
167 Arrowhead's Up All Night
365 High Noon Charm
156 Kiss My Cuervo

a b w DN

278 Regal's Night Shadow LF
198 Showstar's Prince Philip LF

88 Heartland Dr. Do Right
162 Showstar's Cindy LF

A WO N -

5 Divergent
104 Lexington Lights
3 82 Mystery Talk

226 Ch Three Point Shooter
16 Ro & Me's Power Trip
246 Holiday Kisses
45 Sedgefield's Il Divo

A o N

Class Description
Shown By

036Roadster To Wagon - Open
Megan Thibo

Owner

Fritz Zimmermann

037ASB Three Gaited - Amateur 15.2/Over

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Sharon Vuinovich
William Grey

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust
William Grey

038Hackney Roadster Pony - UPHA Classic

Tom Lowry
Lambert Junior Schut

Golden Creek Farm
Lambert Junior Schut

039ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Amateur

Dr Jane Keil

Megan Novak

Stacey Kipper-Perrelli
MaKayla James

Dr Lisa Balcerak

Dr Jane Keil

Megan Novak

Stacey Kipper-Perrelli
Wyatt DeHart

Dr Lisa Balcerak

040Hackney Roadster Pony - Amateur

Deborah Jahn
Tabitha Zimmermann
Susan Olcott
Damon Smith

041ASB Five Gaited - Mare Open

Kenny Smith
Wyatt Richmond DeHart
Lisa Strickland

Deborah Jahn

Fritz Zimmermann

Susan Olcott

M.Crowley & Alanna Smith

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Emily Gutenkunst
D.Jahn/ Seven Oaks Farm LLC

042 ASB Fine Harness - Three Year Old

No Entries

043 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18-38

Hallie Everett
Samantha Blome

Kerry Honkamp Richter
Megan Novak

Hallie Everett

Samantha Blome

S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
Megan Novak

044 Hackney Roadster Pony - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under

No Entries
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 333
26
3 130

Shocked
Grandeurs Chanel
Wet Willy

Fox Grape's Dream
Merchant

Our Belle Of The Ball
Ch Carameaprize
Dare To Care

So Heavenly

Dance Baby

Wildbriar's Cat On The
Town

Thunder Funder
Wind Up Toy

225

29
188
391
268
240

~N o o0 W

[ee)

159
9 153

1 157 Half Blood Prince

1 363
111
308

Just Getting' Better
Just A Small Town Girl
Undulata's Queen Me

304
309

Dun-Haven Equistar
Michigan's Plain And Simple

1 118
341
3 320

CF Tonight's All About Her
Rhythm Latte
Sgt. Roby

272
293

69
139
191

44
177
178

The Crescendo

Ro & Me's Entitled
The King's Speech
Reedann's Red Baron
Sharpe's Gold

MBA's Envy Me

A Touch Of De'Ja'Blue
Mountain Majesty

0 ~NOo ok WN B

Class Description

Shown By Owner

045Arabian Show Hack - Open

Melissa Mooney
Marilyn Weber
Dr Kate Luthin

Wm Woods University
Marilyn/Tom Weber
Dr Karl Luthin

046 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14-17

Emma Tuleu Emma Tuleu

Cassie Forgione
Quinn Abbott

Cassie Forgione
Quinn Abbott

Rachel Ott Rachel Ott

Abigail Weeden Truman Volkart Sr

Rex White John Rannenberg

Haley Berget S & C Matton Knollwood Farm

Blair Cox-Townsend
Susan Rosse

Haiiley Mendenhall
Megan Bishop
047 Opportunity - Open English Pleasure

Blair Cox-Townsend Blair Cox-Townsend

048 ASB Park - Limit Horse

Wyatt DeHart
Kevin McKellips
Emma Caruso

Ed Millet
Tabitha Davisson
Covered Bridge Farm

049Hackney Harness Pony - Limit Pony

Melissa Wahl
Melissa Moore

M.Wahl Shelby Creek Farm
Covered Bridge Farm

0500pportunity - Pleasure Walk/Trot - 12/Under

Corbin Danuser
Sheri Brandl
S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables

Corbin Danuser
Josie Whittaker
Avery Schaak

051ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter

Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano

Eva Mores E.Mores/ Horse Lingo LLC
Janet Thompson Janet Thompson
Beth Rowles Beth Rowles

Dr Kate Luthin
Megan Novak
Jenny Paetz
Emily Bunn

Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Megan Novak

Jenny Paetz

Emily Bunn
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel

- Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr

80

12
342
253
173
141
357

95
105

00 N O Ol W N B

2 220
351
370

W

1 142

13
383

334
386

244
259

42
299

A wo N

1 107

315
136

Horse

My Mikimoto
Queen's Protégé

Manderley

It's Make Believe MHF
Dreamacres Hey Jude
Nutoriously Innocent
Reedann's Dark Mystery
Live On The Heir
Tango Starlet
Zensational Kiss

Soquili's Good Time Charlie
LLC

CH Undulata's Fashion Plate
Axel's Dark Knight
Negative Image

Kinzu Gracefully Wild

Monnington Sir Charles
Cheetah's Hollywood Pride

Mackavelly CCF
Let Me B Frank

Dos Equis

Absolutely On Heir
Dreamacres Lucy In The Sky
Riolicious

Bears Baloo

Double Risque
Reedann's On Heir

Class Description

Shown By Owner

052Saddle Seat Equitation - 14-17

Joan Benjamin
Ellie Mendenhall

Edward Benjamin
Ellie Mendenhall

053 ASB Park Pleasure - Junior Horse

Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow

Sheri Brandl Merriehill Farm

Bob Brison S. Aschenbrenner/ Dreamacres LLC
Ryan Rongers L.Bade/ Linden Isle Farm

Dave Hysaw Peggy Johnston

Catherine Bernthal Mike/Faith Smith

Rudolf Viviers Mike Hylton

Madeline Van Guilder Jessica DeHart

054 ASB Country Pleasure - Driving
Leslie Bennett
Cindy Shelby

Dona J. Merg
Susan Olcott

Dona J. Merg
Susan Olcott

055Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Susan Ellis Susan Ellis

056 ASB Country Pleasure - Five Gaited

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Gina Dulcamara

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Gina Dulcamara
057 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Limit Horse

Ashley McWilliams
Jessica Hollewell

Ashey Rodgers
Jessica Hollewell

058 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 13/Under

Nicole Duerr
Abigail VVan Kooten
Lauren Beck
Caroline Boyer

Payton Duerr
Abigail VVan Kooten
Kate Sturgeon
Stephanie Sanders

059 Morgan English Pleasure - Open

Emily Fuller Emily Fuller

060ASB Park - Three Year Old & Under

Melissa Moore
Dave Hysaw

SGF Winning Ways Farm
Dr. Alan Raun

B.Moore/ Soquili Stables LLC

C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

46 CH Bright Britches

102 Ch Stocco

247 Sir Don Juan

294 A Covert Affair

109 Midd's Bangkok

176 Paladin's Desert Supreme
150 Society's Dreamcatcher
71 Santana's Sammi

~N o oA WN -

1 164 King Kong

1 87 Ch Cloverleaf Freedom
Writer

2 236 Buck The Trend

335 Apollute Vyndkation
27 ASR Fadls Willie

3 374 Khasanova J

1 282 Undulata's Blue Light
Special

2 242 Miss Mheiry Mac

1 311 Roselane's Dancing For
Dollars

2 269 Wintershy

3 135 Reedann's Into The Night

4 182 My Gypsy Moon

1 261 Midd's Bennett

1 193 Heartland Singing In The
Rain

Class Description
Shown By

061ASB Country Pleasure - Western

Megan Novak

Katie Ahern Daughton
Kerry Honkamp Richter
Laine Peterson

Paula Gordon

Jenny Paetz

Katherine Walker
Diane Balagna

Owner

Megan Novak

Katie Ahern Daughton

Susan Honkamp

Laine Peterson

Paula Gordon

Jenny Paetz

SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
Diane Balagna

062 Hackney Show Pleasure Pony Driving - AHHS Youth Medallion

Cassidy Collins

Alanna Smith

063 ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under

Faith Sturm

Sutton Paulsen

Faith Sturm

Clifton Paulsen

064 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Limit Horse

Ashley McWilliams
Marilyn Weber
Dr Kate Luthin

Ashey Rodgers
Marilyn/Tom Weber
Dr Kate Luthin

065ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13/Under

Lauren Son

Richie Dallen

066 ASB Fine Harness - Amateur

Joe O'Brien

Gary Dickherber
Beth Rowles
Donna Beck

Lauren Son

Richie Dallen

Covered Bridge Farm

Gary Dickherber
Dr. Alan Raun
Donna Beck

067 ASB Three Gaited - UPHA Classic

Austin Hazelwood

068 Hackney Harness Pony - Open

Jeff McClean

Sydney/Garland Middendorf Farms

Golden Creek Farm
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place

A o N

o U1l B WN

A w DN

Nbr

113
190

75
228

21

81
361
382
122

66

330
217

377

28
390
331
131

200
48

223
273
49

280

96

Horse

Griffin's Black Velvet
DMH Lady Antebellum
AMHF Bell Canto
Latours Magic Virtuoso

I'm Ziggy Stardust

All Mighty Joe

Ch What Was | Thinking
My Little Red 'Vette
Brown Butter

Ch Wicked In A Winning
Way
Best By Far

Heartland Educator
Heartland Supersonic

Washed By The Water

R Genga

MH Vertigo
Maximum Love
Patriots Heritage

Rumspringa
Calypso

He's Born To Royalty
Ridin' The Storm Out

Americana's Standing
Ovation

Memories' Miracle Man

HS Daydream's Celebrity

Ch Callaway's Blue Moon
Rising

Class Description
Shown By

069 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open

Stacey Swalla
Jeff Crocker
Marylyn Hickey
Diane Conrady

070ASB Five Gaited - Amateur

Kristen Olson

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Kate Baumann

Sarah Thomas

Gina Dulcamara

Sharon Vuinovich

Jo Ann Griffin

Owner

Stacey Swalla

Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Marylyn Hickey

Diana Womack

Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson
Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Kate Baumann

Sarah Thomas

Gina Dulcamara

Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust

Debbie Gabbert

071Hackney Show Pleasure Pony Driving - UPHA Classic

Beth Rowles
Amy Heuslein

Dr. Alan Raun
Kelsey Herbert

072ASB Three Gaited - Open 15.2/Under

Tom Volz

073HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open

Marilyn Weber
Rebecca Alexander
Ashley Norton
Dr Kate Luthin

074 Roadster To Bike - Amateur

Tabitha Zimmermann
Colby Herron

Christina Spiliotis

Marilyn/Tom Weber
Rebecca Alexander
Ashley Norton

Dr Kate Luthin

Fritz Zimmermann
Colby Herron

075ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14-17

Camille Talkington
Mia Provenzano
Joan Benjamin

Brianna Tolkacz

076 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Neva LaFleur

Talkington Enterprises
Mia Provenzano
Edward Mowles

Margaret Poovey

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
La Fleur Stables

06/15/2019 9:38 pm
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 138

1 232
392

235
319
143
255

A WO N -

380
353

[o2 &) ]

336
327
325
332
337
326

o OB WON B

11
18
54
120
119

a b~ W N -

214
302
371
158

A WO N

20
219
291
263
211

g A WN -

Horse

Heartland Investor

Undulata's Quiz Show
Undulata's Bold And Brave

Berry Darring

Jake Ballard JJW
Alabama Slammer
Dreamacres On The Road
Again

Louis The First

Bellini Martini

Expressive Rhythm
RB Curtain Call
Not In Harlem

LJR Pros Princess
I'm With The Band
Wave On

I'm Still Dreamin’
Sound The Call

Ch Super Cooper
Princess Mia
Kalarama's Superman

Heartland Rain Maker
Beautiful Lady
Heartland Commendable
Image Of Sophistication

Seven Oaks Heir Show
Look Of Success
Aphrodite's Kiss
Callaway's Superstar Status
Flanagan

Class Description
Shown By

077Hackney Pony - Open

Jaime Medina

Owner

Dr. Alan Raun

078ASB Three Gaited - Open 15.2/Over

Rob Kritzler
Mike Aponte

Leann DeLange
Martha & Tim Shea

079ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Horse

Lydia Graves
Collin Wood
Sarah Luft
Samantha Weber

Katie Laudon
Kurt Antonacci

Charles Goodman
Jay/Jean Wood
Sarah Luft
Samantha Weber

Crumpler Stables Ltd
Judith Manning

080HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Open

Melissa Mooney
Bella Guilliams
Grace Huckfeldt
Trystan Mayer
Ashley McWilliams
Rose Huckfeldt

081ASB Park - Amateur

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Madeline Jenkin

Anne Pateman

Sharon Vuinovich

Taylor Woods

Melissa Mooney
Bella Guilliams
Grace Huckfeldt
Trystan Mayer
Ashley McWilliams
Rose Huckfeldt

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Madeline Jenkin

Victoria McHenry

Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust
William Woods University

082Hackney Show Pleasure Pony Driving

Julie Greenbank
Mark Wahl

Susan Olcott

Blair Cox-Townsend

Julie Greenbank

M.Wahl Shelby Creek Farm
Susan Olcott

Blair Cox-Townsend

083 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Amateur

Kristen Olson

Cindy Shelby

Jordan Doemel Schug
Jean Ehlmann

Sarah Keil

Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson

C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
Jordan Doemel Schug

Jean Ehlmann

Dr Jane Keil
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Midwest Charity Horse Show Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

084 Hackney Roadster Pony - Open

1 116 Java Joe Kent Swalla Megan Place
2 184 Regal's Overnight Express ~ Rick Wallen Rick Wallen
3 275 The Golden Bee Jessie Pettie Jessie Pettie
4 103 Centurion's Perfection LF Wyatt Richmond DeHart Audra Brizgys
085ASB Five Gaited - Stallion or Gelding Open
1 61 Certainly Special Tracy James Rossouw D.Foley/ Silver Brook Stables
2 365 High Noon Charm Wyatt DeHart Wyatt DeHart
3 10 In Hindsight Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow
4 50 Take Me Downtown Scooter Scheurich Barbe Smith
5 169 Far Away Tom Jones Ryan Rongers L.Bade/ Linden Isle Farm
086 Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup Walk/Trot 10/Under
1 234 Bravia Olivia Kritzler Julie Witthoff
2 320 Sgt. Roby Avery Schaak S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables
3 384 Raise Your Glass Kaitlyn Hitt Andrew Hitt
4 51 Risen Star Collins Dabazies Barbe Smith
087 ASB Five Gaited - Novice Horse
1 362 Take The Hand Of The Man Wyatt DeHart Jack Cumber
2 62 First Time In Hollywood Tracy James Rossouw D.Foley/ Silver Brook Stables
3 210 I'm So Fancy Julian Rodriguez Dr Jane Keil
4 91 I'm Numero Uno Rudolf Viviers Susan Olcott
088 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Amateur
335 Apollute Vyndkation Ashley McWilliams Ashey Rodgers
385 Enough Jessica Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
374 Khasanova J Dr Kate Luthin Dr Kate Luthin
089ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13/Under Championship
1 19 Doctor Simon Hadley Novak S.Roell/ Equiamor LLC
2 41 Ch Glenview's Excelalante!  Lyla Grace Wroble Charles Goodman
3 243 Undulata's Crystal Illusionist Payton Duerr Nicole Duerr
4 260 Sunset's Flying Kiss Abigail VVan Kooten Renae Van Zomeren
5 186 Gamora Addison Schaak Nancy Ott
0900pportunity - Open Pleasure Driving - Championship
1 190 DMH Lady Antebellum Jeff Crocker Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
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Midwest Charity Horse Show Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

091ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter S&B Classic

1 272 The Crescendo Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano
2 293 Ro & Me's Entitled Eva Mores E.Mores/ Horse Lingo LLC
3 69 The King's Speech Janet Thompson Janet Thompson
4 139 Reedann's Red Baron Beth Rowles Beth Rowles
5 178 Mountain Majesty Emily Bunn Emily Bunn
6 393 Gotham Stone SS Brittany Decker Bonnie Lee
7 177 A Touch Of De'Ja'Blue Jenny Paetz Jenny Paetz
8 44 MBA's Envy Me Megan Novak Megan Novak
092 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 14-17
258 Reedann's Find It Karlyn Connolly Karlyn Connolly
298 Going Rogue Elizabeth Stewart Reagan Webb
271 The Wonderous World Of  Cody Johnson Cody Johnson
Me
4 283 Arrowhead's Shop 'Til You  Josi Kennedy Hartman Ely Partners LLC
Drop
5 249 Impressive Asset Heather Tampa Sarah Wenzel
093 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open
1 333 Shocked Melissa Mooney Wm Woods University
2 334 Mackavelly CCF Ashley McWilliams Ashey Rodgers
3 130 Wet Willy Dr Kate Luthin Dr Karl Luthin
4 26 Grandeurs Chanel Marilyn Weber Marilyn/Tom Weber
5 386 Let Me B Frank Evan Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
6 328 JSN New York Star Audrey Meyer Audrey Meyer
094 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 13/Under
1 98 Lash Out Nina Henderson Nina Henderson
095ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident Championship
1 14 Ro & Me's Heir Express Barbara Goodman-Manilow Barbara Goodman-Manilow
2 40 Stick To Your Guns Maureen Mietelski Maureen Mietelski
3 180 Queensbury So In Style Kurt Antonacci Queensbury Farm LLC
4 197 Nuttin' To Gain Tabitha Zimmermann Fritz Zimmermann
5 292 Hollywood Design Vanessa Leone-Pettry J. Modica & J. Winton
6 155 Undulata's Monty Rose Ann Jo Mosher Ann Jo Mosher
7 218 Le Fantome SS Brittany Baird-Wagner Toni Nastali
8 151 Anastasia Steele SS Katherine Walker Katherine Walker
9 274 Daybreak's Top Of The Day Isabelle Walters Isabelle Walters
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

321 Prince William
162 Showstar's Cindy LF

23 Crystal Creek's Spitfire
103 Centurion's Perfection LF

A o N

1 296 Ch The Nutcracker Prince
83 Ch Harlem's Showman
3 254 Mojito

78 LPV Center Stage GCH
190 DMH Lady Antebellum
3 107 Bears Baloo

265 Forever Heaven
348 | Rest My Case
58 Soquili's Manhattan Lady
172 Wallykazam!
345 Seven Oaks Heir Man

373 Callaway's The Coast Is
Clear

72 The Nutty Professor
154 Apparently Claudette
9 221 Ring Pop
10 295 Designer Asset

o Ul WN B

oo

27 ASR Fadls Willie
388 Razcal Flatts MN
3 387 MD Khami

31 CH-EQ Mooi Mooi
237 Ch Fine By Me
241 Royal Tryst
300 She's In Charge
329 Hollywood Is Nuts

56 My Mikimoto

o OB W NP

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

096 Hackney Roadster Pony - Limit Pony

Lambert Junior Schut
Damon Smith

Eduardo Lopez

Wyatt Richmond DeHart

Lambert Junior Schut
M.Crowley & Alanna Smith
Kathryn Nichols

Audra Brizgys

097 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Masters

Sally Winquist
Beata Flatley-Lilja
Ann Horton

Thea Merlo
B.Lilja/ Equielegance Ltd.
Ann Horton

098 Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Cathy McKinley
Dr Kate Luthin
Emily Fuller

099ASB Park Pleasure - Open

Gayle Lampe

Kelly Williamson

Avery Bul Scheurich
Ryan Rongers

Wyatt Richmond DeHart
Rudolf Viviers

Brittany Balagna Nystedt
Susan Rosse

Hannah Houske

Tom Thorpe

100Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

Marilyn Weber
Jessica Hollewell
Evan Hollewell

Cathy McKinley
Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Emily Fuller

Gayle Lampe
Kelly Williamson
Barbara Gordley
Olive Coburn
Deborah Jahn
Anne Kanjian

Diane Balagna
Suzanne Miller
C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
Laine Peterson

Marilyn/Tom Weber
Steve Hollewell
Olivia Charles

101Saddle Seat Equitation - The Good Hands 17/Under

Michael Arquilla
Heather Tampa
Richie Dallen
Reagan Webb
Channing Turner
Joan Benjamin

102Hackney/Hackney Harness Pony -

No Entries

Sharon Arquilla

S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
Tancy Colburn Becker

Reagan Webb

Wm Woods University
Edward Benjamin

AHHS Youth Medallion
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr

187
344
354
324

33
347
144

~N o OB W N

327
325
336
332
337

g b~ WN -

350
239
3 159

94
146
372
133

A w NN

376
25

3 117

360
145
3 134

Horse

Aussie

Mac-A-Dandy

M & N's Buck Almighty
WS Call Me Catty
Malibu Rum

Ro & Me's Kiss Me Not
Once And For All

RB Curtain Call
Not In Harlem
Expressive Rhythm
LJR Pros Princess
I'm With The Band

Ro & Me's Allakazam
Tura Lura Lura
Thunder Funder

First Cut

Ready Set Roll
Captain May JJW
Reedann's Double Up

Heartland Road Show

Crystal Creek's Dark
Chocolate

Bella Donna Fine

Reedann's Golden Boy
Johnny Manhattan
Reedann's Heirloom

Class Description

Shown By Owner

103 Opportunity - Open Fine/Park Harness - Championship

No Entries

104 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18-49

Hannah Widmer Hannah Widmer
MaKayla James Deborah Jahn
Rachelle McDowell Nina Kraus

Rose Huckfeldt
Claire Reichardt
Kelly Williamson
Sarah Luft

Wm Woods University
Hadley Novak

Kim Brown

Sue Worzalla

105HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Amateur

Bella Guilliams
Grace Huckfeldt
Melissa Mooney
Trystan Mayer
Ashley McWilliams

Bella Guilliams
Grace Huckfeldt
Melissa Mooney
Trystan Mayer
Ashley McWilliams

106 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Novice Rider

Amanda Kuester
Kimberly Schuh
Haiiley Mendenhall

Karen Raspolich
S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
Blair Cox-Townsend

107 ASB Fine Harness - Two Year Old

Rudolf Viviers R.Blanton Wingate Farms

Sue Worzalla Sue Worzalla
Jay Wood Jay/Jean Wood
Jaime Medina Dr. Alan Raun

108Hackney Pony - Amateur Gentleman To Drive

Jeff McClean Golden Creek Farm
Carl Nichols Kathryn Nichols
John C. Willis John C. Willis

109 ASB Park Pleasure - UPHA Classic

Wyatt DeHart Dr. Alan Raun
Matthew Worzalla Sue Worzalla
Rebecca Westberg Dr. Alan Raun

110Hackney Roadster Pony - AHHS Youth Medallion

No Entries
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By
111 Arabian Costume - Open
1 108 Winter Is Coming Tabitha Davisson
2 130 Wet Willy Dr Kate Luthin
3 333 Shocked Melissa Mooney
4 334 Mackavelly CCF Ashley McWilliams
5 26 Grandeurs Chanel Marilyn Weber

112 ASB Three Gaited - Junior Horse

359 Reedann's Spring Heir
301 It's Pay Day

Wyatt DeHart
Austin Hazelwood

Owner

Tabitha Davisson

Dr Karl Luthin

Wm Woods University
Ashey Rodgers
Marilyn/Tom Weber

Dr. Alan Raun
Jeffrey Vogel

113Hackney Harness Pony - UPHA Classic

Golden Creek Farm
Deborah Jahn
Donna Beck

Jo Ann Griffin

115ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17/Under Championship

194 Handsome Devil Tom Lowry

279 Hey Handsome. Abel Vega
3 183 Heartland Dangerous Dan Rick Wallen

114 ASB Fine Harness - Open

1 68 Skinny Dippin' Debbie Foley
1 248 Ken Follett Gabrielle Nadeau
2 36 She's Packin' Hadley Novak
3 224 HS Kiss My Grits Emmerson Stoy
4 55 | Want To Tango Emma Tuleu
5 171 I'm Bubbly Abigail Weeden

N.Marsden/ Show Shoes Investments
LLC

MBA Equestrians Inc
Emmerson Stoy
Barbe Smith

Abigail Weeden

116 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Amateur

1 390 MH Vertigo Rebecca Alexander
2 331 Maximum Love Ashley Norton
3 131 Patriots Heritage Dr Kate Luthin
4 389 Havin Hott Flashes Olivia Charles
117 ASB Five Gaited - UPHA Classic
264 Ridgewood's Lucky Chucky Austin Hazelwood
67 It's Girls Night Out Debbie Foley
118Roadster To Bike - Open
205 Hollywood Boulevard Megan Thibo
358 White Lie Debbie Foley
3 314 Indian Outlaw Melissa Moore

Rebecca Alexander
Ashley Norton
Dr Kate Luthin
Linda Gengenbach

Sherry Morrow
Wendy Zehnder

Dennis Fry
Anthony Miller
Melissa Moore
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Midwest Charity Horse Show Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

119ASB Country Pleasure - Western S&B Shatner Adult

1 247 Sir Don Juan Kerry Honkamp Richter Susan Honkamp
2 102 Ch Stocco Katie Ahern Daughton Katie Ahern Daughton
3 178 Mountain Majesty Emily Bunn Emily Bunn
4 109 Midd's Bangkok Paula Gordon Paula Gordon
5 176 Paladin's Desert Supreme Fay Coulthard Jenny Paetz
6 177 A Touch Of De'Ja'Blue Jenny Paetz Jenny Paetz
120ASB Park - Junior Horse
90 Bonjour Monsieur Rudolf Viviers Susan Olcott
84 Bigly Jacques Marais B.Lilja/ Equielegance Ltd.
3 363 Just Getting' Better Wyatt DeHart Ed Millet
121 Hackney Harness Pony - Amateur Gentleman To Drive
1 24 Twice As Phenomenal Carl Nichols Kathryn Nichols
2 310 Palisades Center Ring Joe O'Brien Covered Bridge Farm
3 212 Nookwood Abracadabra Gary Porter DVM Gary Porter DVM
4 303 Ch Regal's Norma Jean LF Mark Wahl M.Wahl Shelby Creek Farm
122 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Horse
1 266 With Luck Austin Hazelwood Gayle Lampe
2 106 Anniversary Kiss Wyatt Richmond DeHart Nancy Spaulding
3 63 A Class Above Debbie Foley D.Foley/ Silver Brook Stables
4 251 Make It A Memory Bob Brison William Heuslein
5 8 Fabulous Kenny Smith Barbara Goodman-Manilow
6 316 With Strength And Dignity  Jay Wood Lori Enger
JIw
7 355 He's Choc Full O'Nuts Caitlin Carmody Nina Kraus
123Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot 10/Under
1 234 Bravia Olivia Kritzler Julie Witthoff
2 320 Sgt. Roby Avery Schaak S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables
3 384 Raise Your Glass Kaitlyn Hitt Andrew Hitt
4 51 Risen Star Collins Dabazies Barbe Smith
124 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Amateur
1 328 JSN New York Star Audrey Meyer Audrey Meyer
2 333 Shocked Melissa Mooney Wm Woods University
3 334 Mackavelly CCF Ashley McWilliams Ashey Rodgers
4 130 Wet Willy Dr Kate Luthin Dr Karl Luthin
5 386 Let Me B Frank Jessica Hollewell Jessica Hollewell
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 163
150
3 394

349
57
3 149

192
213
165

249
52
42

258

151

298

OB W DN

113
190
3 228

13
383

388
387

244
341
259
299

A WO N -

Horse

He's Catalyst Delight
Society's Dreamcatcher
Fashion Master

Mr Carlton Banks
Haute Look
Grand Vision

Lady Joffe
Smoke And Mirrors
BLF Chosen Again

Impressive Asset

Harley Rally

Dreamacres Lucy In The Sky
Reedann's Find It

Anastasia Steele SS

Going Rogue

Griffin's Black Velvet
DMH Lady Antebellum
Latours Magic Virtuoso

Monnington Sir Charles
Cheetah's Hollywood Pride

Razcal Flatts MN
MD Khami

Dos Equis

Rhythm Latte
Absolutely On Heir
Riolicious

Class Description

Shown By Owner

125ASB Country Pleasure - Western S&B Shatner Junior Exhibitor 17/Under

Cassidy Collins
Katherine Walker
Annie Cartwright

Mildred Crowley
SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
Paula Briney

126 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur Championship

Madeline Van Guilder
Mathilde Tubbs
Kurt Antonacci

Bonnie Prasifka
Barbe Smith
SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm

127Hackney Pony - Limit Pony

Tom Lowry Golden Creek Farm
Gary Porter DVM Gary Porter DVM
Alanna Smith Mildred Crowley

128 ASB Pleasure Equitation - S&B Medallion

Sarah Wenzel
Ella Hysom
Lauren Beck
Karlyn Connolly
Katherine Walker
Reagan Webb

Heather Tampa
Ella Hysom

Kate Sturgeon
Karlyn Connolly
Katherine Walker
Elizabeth Stewart

129Morgan Pleasure Driving - Championship

Stacey Swalla
Jeff Crocker
Diane Conrady

Stacey Swalla
Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Diana Womack

130ASB Country Pleasure - Five Gaited Championship

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Gina Dulcamara

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Gina Dulcamara

131 Arabian Western Pleasure - Amateur

Steve Hollewell
Olivia Charles

Jessica Hollewell
Olivia Charles

132Saddle Seat Equitation - UPHA Challenge Cup 13/Under

Nicole Duerr

Sheri Brandl
Abigail Van Kooten
Caroline Boyer

Payton Duerr
Hadley Novak
Abigail Van Kooten
Stephanie Sanders
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 220 CH Undulata's Fashion Plate
38 Soquili's Good Time Charlie
LLC
3 351 Axel's Dark Knight
1 142 Kinzu Gracefully Wild

307 Anticipation's Humdinger LF
22 Crystal Creek's Star Power

Class Description
Shown By Owner

133 ASB Country Pleasure - Driving Championship

Cindy Shelby C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
Leslie Bennett B.Moore/ Soquili Stables LLC
Dona J. Merg Dona J. Merg

134 ASB Three Gaited - Three Year Old

No Entries

135Morgan Western Pleasure - Championship

Susan Ellis Susan Ellis

136 Hackney Roadster Pony - Junior Pony

Mark Wahl Dan/Leah Light
Carl Nichols Kathryn Nichols

137HAJAA Country English Pleasure - Championship

1 326 Wave On Rose Huckfeldt Rose Huckfeldt
2 336 Expressive Rhythm Melissa Mooney Melissa Mooney
3 327 RB Curtain Call Bella Guilliams Bella Guilliams
4 332 LJR Pros Princess Trystan Mayer Trystan Mayer
5 325 Not In Harlem Grace Huckfeldt Grace Huckfeldt
6 337 I'm With The Band Ashley McWilliams Ashley McWilliams
138Morgan Park Saddle - Stake
No Entries
139Hackney Show Pleasure PonyDriving - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under Championship
1 164 King Kong Cassidy Collins Alanna Smith
1400pportunity - Open English Pleasure - Championship
1 157 Half Blood Prince Blair Cox-Townsend Blair Cox-Townsend
141Saddle Seat Equitation - USEF Medal Adult
368 Jalapena Lena Aleia Brown Jonathan Fisher
53 Harley Rally Anne Pateman Ella Hysom
142 Arabian Western Pleasure - Limit Horse
1 27 ASR Fadls Willie Marilyn Weber Marilyn/Tom Weber
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

272 The Crescendo
293 Ro & Me's Entitled
44 MBA's Envy Me
69 The King's Speech
393 Gotham Stone SS
178 Mountain Majesty

191 Sharpe's Gold

~N o oA WN -

1 78 LPV Center Stage GCH

[EEN

37 Honey I'm Good

281 Ch Brookhill's Express
Yourself

185 Kalarama's Jimmy Mac
290 Dances Best Kept Secret
148 Society's Isabella

132 It's Miss America

N

[o2 30N &2 BN~ V)

329 Hollywood Is Nuts
249 Impressive Asset

1 381 Dani Bleu

65 Walterway's Effect On Me
9 Gentleman
47 Simple Kiss
364 The Sound Of Thunder
356 Gigabite
121 Call Me King
215 Royal Avatar

~N o OB~ WN -

1 25 Crystal Creek's Dark
Chocolate

2 277 Mackinac
3 117 Bella Donna Fine

Class Description
Shown By Owner

143 ASB Country Pleasure - Hunter Championship

Mia Provenzano Mia Provenzano

Eva Mores E.Mores/ Horse Lingo LLC
Megan Novak Megan Novak

Janet Thompson Janet Thompson

Brittany Decker Bonnie Lee

Emily Bunn Emily Bunn

Dr Kate Luthin Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker

144Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open
Cathy McKinley Cathy McKinley

145ASB Show Pleasure - Driving Championship

Leslie Bennett Sharon Power

Brianna Tolkacz Everest Equine Investments
Kurt Antonacci Rick Wallen

Tammy Doemel Jordan Doemel Schug

Sally Jo Briney SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
Beth Rowles Dr. Alan Raun

146 Saddle Seat Equitation - USEF Medal 17/Under

Channing Turner Wm Woods University
Heather Tampa Sarah Wenzel

147 ASB Fine Harness - UPHA Classic

Pat McConnell Lance Hayes Stables

148 ASB Show Pleasure - Five Gaited Championship

Sarah Strong Dr Laura Strong

Maya Manilow Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Barbara Vincent Barbara Vincent

Madeline Van Guilder James Monkemeier

Catherine Bernthal Sue Worzalla

Sharon Vuinovich Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust
Zachary Clements Zachary Clements

149Hackney Pony - Amateur Championship

Carl Nichols Kathryn Nichols
Deborah Jahn Golden Creek Farm
John C. Willis John C. Willis
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 229 Hae Cyclone

190 DMH Lady Antebellum
3 75 AMHF Bell Canto

90 Bonjour Monsieur
308 Undulata's Queen Me
3 111 Just A Small Town Girl

390 MH Vertigo

131 Patriots Heritage
28 R Genga

389 Havin Hott Flashes

331 Maximum Love

a b~ W N -

209 Benelli

365 High Noon Charm

43 Charlie

167 Arrowhead's Up All Night

A o N

7 CH Espresso Noir
64 Miles Of Style
20 Seven Oaks Heir Show
366 Castle Booty
263 Callaway's Superstar Status
340 Off The Record

o Ul WN

24 Twice As Phenomenal
115 Mr. Brightside

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

149AMorgan Pleasure Driving - Amateur Championship

Rebecca Kwedar
Jeff Crocker
Marylyn Hickey

Rebecca Kwedar
Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Marylyn Hickey

150ASB Park - Junior/Limit Championship

Rudolf Viviers
Emma Caruso
Kevin McKellips

Susan Olcott
Covered Bridge Farm
Tabitha Davisson

151HAJAA Hunter Pleasure - Championship

Rebecca Alexander
Dr Kate Luthin
Marilyn/Tom Weber
Linda Gengenbach
Ashley Norton

Rebecca Alexander
Dr Kate Luthin
Marilyn Weber
Olivia Charles
Ashley Norton

152 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Amateur Championship

Dr Jane Keil

Wyatt DeHart

Megan Novak

Stacey Kipper-Perrelli

Dr Jane Keil
MaKayla James
Megan Novak

Stacey Kipper-Perrelli

153Roadster To Wagon - Championship

No Entries

154 ASB Three Gaited - Amateur Championship

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Dr Laura Strong
Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Sarah Strong
Kristen Olson

Allison Schuh S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
Jean Ehlmann Jean Ehlmann
William Grey William Grey

155Hackney Harness Pony - Amateur Championship

Carl Nichols
Linda Quinn

Kathryn Nichols
Linda Quinn Jewelry Design
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Midwest Charity Horse Show Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090 (847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

156 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 14-17 Championship

1 391 So Heavenly Abigail Weeden Truman Volkart Sr
2 29 Ch Carameaprize Quinn Abbott Quinn Abbott
3 188 Dare To Care Rachel Ott Rachel Ott
4 59 Fox Grape's Dream Emma Tuleu Emma Tuleu
Merchant
5 225 Our Belle Of The Ball Cassie Forgione Cassie Forgione
6 159 Thunder Funder Haiiley Mendenhall Blair Cox-Townsend
7 153 Wind Up Toy Megan Bishop Susan Rosse
8 240 Wildbriar's Cat On The Haley Berget S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
Town
9 268 Dance Baby Rex White John Rannenberg
157 ASB Fine Harness - Amateur Championship
1 92 Diamond District Susan Olcott Susan Olcott
2 135 Reedann’s Into The Night Beth Rowles Dr. Alan Raun
3 269 Wintershy Gary Dickherber Gary Dickherber
4 182 My Gypsy Moon Donna Beck Donna Beck
158Roadster To Bike - Amateur Championship
200 Rumspringa Tabitha Zimmermann Fritz Zimmermann
48 Calypso Colby Herron Colby Herron
159Hackney Roadster Pony - Amateur Championship
278 Regal's Night Shadow LF Deborah Jahn Deborah Jahn
88 Heartland Dr. Do Right Susan Olcott Susan Olcott
3 198 Showstar's Prince Philip LF  Tabitha Zimmermann Fritz Zimmermann
160ASB Park - Championship
1 313 Say Yes To The Dress Melissa Moore Covered Bridge Farm
2 343 Always A Contender Wyatt Richmond DeHart Deborah Jahn
3 222 Ch The Mighty Mouse Hannah Houske C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
4 175 Walterway's Born A Ryan Rongers Sarah Muraki
Tradition
5 137 Reedann's Publisher Dave Hysaw Dr. Alan Raun
6 379 She's Going Places Kevin McKellips Cheryl Skinner
161 Arabian Costume - Amateur
1 130 Wet Willy Dr Kate Luthin Dr Karl Luthin
2 333 Shocked Melissa Mooney Wm Woods University
3 334 Mackavelly CCF Ashley McWilliams Ashey Rodgers
4 108 Winter Is Coming Tabitha Davisson Tabitha Davisson
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Class Description

Sherilyn/Thomas Nelson

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Sarah Thomas

Josephine Musser

Kate Baumann

Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust

Gina Dulcamara

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
162 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur Championship
1 21 I'm Ziggy Stardust Kristen Olson
2 1 All Mighty Joe Barbara Goodman-Manilow
3 361 My Little Red "Vette Sarah Thomas
4 179 Provacateur Kurt Antonacci
5 81 Ch What Was | Thinking Alexandra Baumann
6 122 Ch Wicked In A Winning Sharon Vuinovich
Way
7 382 Brown Butter Gina Dulcamara
163Opportunity - Lead Line
No Entries
164 Opportunity - Pleasure Walk/Trot - 12/Under Championship
1 118 CF Tonight's All About Her Corbin Danuser

Josie Whittaker
Avery Schaak

341 Rhythm Latte
320 Sgt. Roby

Corbin Danuser
Sheri Brandl
S.McClintock/ Highland Ridge Stables

165ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under Championship

1 87 Ch Cloverleaf Freedom Faith Sturm
Writer
2 236 Buck The Trend Sutton Paulsen
166 ASB Five Gaited - Three Year Old
1 267 1'd Like Another Austin Hazelwood

Faith Sturm

Clifton Paulsen

John Rannenberg

167 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Championship

335 Apollute Vyndkation Ashley McWilliams

Ashey Rodgers
Jessica Hollewell
Dr Kate Luthin

168 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult Championship

385 Enough Jessica Hollewell
3 374 KhasanovaJ Dr Kate Luthin
1 187 Aussie Hannah Widmer
2 144 Once And For All Sarah Luft
3 33 Malibu Rum Claire Reichardt
4 354 M & N's Buck Almighty Rachelle McDowell
5 83 Ch Harlem's Showman Beata Flatley-Lilja
6 344 Mac-A-Dandy MaKayla James
7 254 Mojito Ann Horton
8 324 WS Call Me Catty Rose Huckfeldt
9 296 Ch The Nutcracker Prince Sally Winquist
10 347 Ro & Me's Kiss Me Not Kelly Williamson

Hannah Widmer

Sue Worzalla

Hadley Novak

Nina Kraus

B.Lilja/ Equielegance Ltd.
Deborah Jahn

Ann Horton

Wm Woods University
Thea Merlo

Kim Brown
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Midwest Charity Horse Show
1101 Peace Dr Wheeling, IL 60090

Cheryl Rangel - Secretary
(847) 537-4743

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 190
107

42
244
259
299

A WO N -

387
27
388

1 241
297

253

95
173
141
342
357
105

~N o OB W NP

11
18
54
120
119

g s W N -

334
328
333

26
130
386

o Ul WN

Horse

DMH Lady Antebellum
Bears Baloo

Dreamacres Lucy In The Sky

Dos Equis
Absolutely On Heir
Riolicious

MD Khami
ASR Fadls Willie
Razcal Flatts MN

Royal Tryst
Startin' Somethin'

Dreamacres Hey Jude
Tango Starlet
Nutoriously Innocent
Reedann's Dark Mystery
It's Make Believe MHF
Live On The Heir
Zensational Kiss

I'm Still Dreamin'
Sound The Call

Ch Super Cooper
Princess Mia
Kalarama's Superman

Mackavelly CCF
JSN New York Star
Shocked

Grandeurs Chanel
Wet Willy

Let Me B Frank

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

169Morgan English Pleasure - Championship

Mary Jo Curry
Emily Fuller

Christy Walter & Jeff Crocker
Emily Fuller

170ASB Pleasure Equitation - 13/Under Championship

Kate Sturgeon
Payton Duerr
Abigail Van Kooten
Stephanie Sanders

Lauren Beck
Nicole Duerr
Abigail Van Kooten
Caroline Boyer

171 Arabian Western Pleasure - Championship

Olivia Charles
Marilyn Weber
Jessica Hollewell

Olivia Charles
Marilyn/Tom Weber
Steve Hollewell

172Saddle Seat Equitation - 13/Under Championship

Richie Dallen
Avery Orchester

Tancy Colburn Becker
Barbara Woods

173 ASB Park Pleasure - Junior Horse & Under Championship

Bob Brison

Rudolf Viviers

Ryan Rongers

Dave Hysaw

Sheri Brandl
Catherine Bernthal
Madeline Van Guilder

174Morgan Park Harness - Stake

No Entries

S. Aschenbrenner/ Dreamacres LLC
Mike Hylton

L.Bade/ Linden Isle Farm

Peggy Johnston

Merriehill Farm

Mike/Faith Smith

Jessica DeHart

175ASB Park - Amateur Championship

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Madeline Jenkin

Anne Pateman

Sharon Vuinovich

Taylor Woods

Barbara Goodman-Manilow
Madeline Jenkin

Victoria McHenry

Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust
William Woods University

176 Arabian Country English Pleasure - Championship

Ashley McWilliams
Audrey Meyer
Melissa Mooney
Marilyn Weber

Dr Kate Luthin
Jessica Hollewell

Ashey Rodgers

Audrey Meyer

Wm Woods University
Marilyn/Tom Weber
Dr Karl Luthin

Jessica Hollewell
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

249
258
300
298
271

g b~r WN -

6 283

1 282

367
233
189
242

35

o O WN

235
319
353
380
143
255

o U1 B W N

1 395
130
3 129

294
247
102
109
150

g b~ W N -

Horse

Impressive Asset
Reedann's Find It

She's In Charge

Going Rogue

The Wonderous World Of
Me

Arrowhead's Shop 'Til You
Drop

Undulata's Blue Light
Special

Belle's A' Poppin

CC A Kiss In Common
Paragonian Fury

Miss Mheiry Mac

HS She Be Bad

Berry Darring
Jake Ballard JJW
Bellini Martini
Louis The First
Alabama Slammer

Dreamacres On The Road
Again

Varoom
Wet Willy
Mark & Matthew

A Covert Affair

Sir Don Juan

Ch Stocco

Midd's Bangkok
Society's Dreamcatcher

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

177 ASB Pleasure Equitation - 14-17 Championship

Heather Tampa
Karlyn Connolly
Reagan Webb
Elizabeth Stewart
Cody Johnson

Josi Kennedy

Sarah Wenzel
Karlyn Connolly
Reagan Webb
Reagan Webb
Cody Johnson

Hartman Ely Partners LLC

178 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under Championship

Lauren Son

Haley Berget
Susanna Kritzler
Rylee Teuteberg
Richie Dallen
Micki Thelen

Lauren Son

Knolland Farm
Karen VanDiest
Anna Amineva
Richie Dallen

Dr Barbara Fahey

179 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Junior Horse Championship

Lydia Graves
Collin Wood
Kurt Antonacci
Katie Laudon
Sarah Luft
Samantha Weber

Charles Goodman
Jay/Jean Wood

Judith Manning
Crumpler Stables Ltd
Sarah Luft

Samantha Weber

1800pportunity - Carriage Driving - Single/Multiple Working

Brian Sharpe
Dr Kate Luthin
Dr Karl Luthin

Brian Sharpe
Dr Karl Luthin
Dr Karl Luthin

181ASB Country Pleasure - Western Championship

Laine Peterson

Kerry Honkamp Richter
Katie Ahern Daughton
Paula Gordon

Katherine Walker

Laine Peterson

Susan Honkamp

Katie Ahern Daughton

Paula Gordon

SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 265 Forever Heaven
348 | Rest My Case

373 Callaway's The Coast Is
Clear

295 Designer Asset
172 Wallykazam!

58 Soquili's Manhattan Lady
345 Seven Oaks Heir Man
221 Ring Pop
154 Apparently Claudette

© 0o N o 0o

70 Prime Time Player
270 My Partner In Crime

1 78 LPV Center Stage GCH

318 The Paper Belle JJW
68 Skinny Dippin'
3 160 Crack Open The Cuervo

130 Wet Willy
129 Mark & Matthew
395 Varoom

6 HS Daydream's Celebrity
219 Look Of Success
123 A Sweet Inspiration
17 Spoonful
211 Flanagan

g b~ WN B

31 CH-EQ Mooi Mooi
56 My Mikimoto

212 Nookwood Abracadabra
276 Mr. Naples

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

182 ASB Park Pleasure - Championship

Austin Hazelwood
Kelly Williamson
Rudolf Viviers

Tom Thorpe

Ryan Rongers

Avery Bul Scheurich
Wyatt Richmond DeHart
Hannah Houske

Susan Rosse

Gayle Lampe
Kelly Williamson
Anne Kanjian

Laine Peterson

Olive Coburn

Barbara Gordley

Deborah Jahn

C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
Suzanne Miller

183 ASB Country Pleasure Three Gaited - Illinois Resident Championship

Diane Balagna
Dana Velkovich

Diane Balagna
Dana Velkovich

184Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Championship

Cathy McKinley

Cathy McKinley

185ASB Fine Harness - Championship

Jay Wood
Debbie Foley
Kelly Freeman

Jay/Jean Wood
Jo Ann Griffin
Dr Lisa Balcerak

185AClass # 32 - Opportunity - Carriage Driving - Single/Multiple Turnout

Dr Kate Luthin
Dr Karl Luthin
Brian Sharpe

Dr Karl Luthin
Dr Karl Luthin
Brian Sharpe

186 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Amateur Championship

Barbara Goodman-Manilow

Cindy Shelby

Sharon Vuinovich
Constance MacQueen
Sarah Keil

Barbara Goodman-Manilow

C.Shelby/ Shelby Farm & Stables LLC
Sharon Lee Vuinovich 1999 Trust
Constance MacQueen Trust

Dr Jane Keil

187Saddle Seat Equitation - 14-17 Championship

Michael Arquilla
Joan Benjamin

Sharon Arquilla
Edward Benjamin

188Hackney Harness Pony - Championship

Gary Porter DVM
Abel Vega

Gary Porter DVM
Golden Creek Farm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 60

147
1 114
2 231
1 214
2 76
3 252
4 158

371

377

232
3 289
1 358
1 85
2 16
3 226
4 246
1 277
1 96
2 291
1 130

108

Horse

Share The Moment
Reedann's Count Mystery

Undulata's Power Broker
ERB

Ch Shady Creek's Genius

Heartland Rain Maker
Last Call

I'm A High Roller

Image Of Sophistication
Heartland Commendable

Washed By The Water
Undulata's Quiz Show
Ro & Me's War Horse

White Lie

Ch MBA's Nuttin' But Blue
Ro & Me's Power Trip

Ch Three Point Shooter
Holiday Kisses

Mackinac

Ch Callaway's Blue Moon
Rising
Aphrodite’s Kiss

Wet Willy
Winter Is Coming

Class Description

Shown By Owner
189ASB Five Gaited - Ladies Championship

Debbie Foley
Paula Briney

D.Foley/ Silver Brook Stables
SallyJo Briney/ Pratense Farm

190ASB Three Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under Championship

Kennedy Wisdom Bob & Tonya Brison

Susanna Kritzler Susanna Kritzler

191 Hackney Show Pleasure Pony Driving - Championship

Julie Greenbank
Judy Faulconer
Amy Heuslein

Blair Cox-Townsend
Susan Olcott

Julie Greenbank
Cathy McKinley
Amy Heuslein

Blair Cox-Townsend
Susan Olcott

192 ASB Three Gaited - Championship

Tom Volz
Rob Kritzler
Tom D. Pettry

Christina Spiliotis
Leann DeLange
C.Sipp/ Stonewall Farm

193Roadster To Bike - Championship

Debbie Foley Anthony Miller

194 ASB Show Pleasure Three Gaited - Adult 18/Over Championship

Sandra J. Dyer
Samantha Blome

Hallie Everett

Kerry Honkamp Richter

Sandra J. Dyer

Samantha Blome

Hallie Everett

S & C Matton Knollwood Farm
195Hackney Pony - Championship

Abel Vega Golden Creek Farm

196 ASB Three Gaited - Ladies Championship

Neva LaFleur La Fleur Stables

Jordan Doemel Schug Jordan Doemel Schug

197 Arabian Costume - Championship

Dr Karl Luthin
Tabitha Davisson

Dr Kate Luthin
Tabitha Davisson
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 49 Americana's Standing
Ovation
2 273 Ridin' The Storm Out
3 280 Memories' Miracle Man
4 223 He's Born To Royalty
5 98 Lash Out
1 275 The Golden Bee
116 Java Joe
3 162 Showstar's Cindy LF

61 Certainly Special
361 My Little Red 'Vette
210 I'm So Fancy
104 Lexington Lights

91 I'm Numero Uno

a9 W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

198 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor 17/Under Championship

Joan Benjamin

Mia Provenzano
Brianna Tolkacz
Camille Talkington
Nina Henderson

Edward Mowles

Mia Provenzano
Margaret Poovey
Talkington Enterprises
Nina Henderson

199Hackney Roadster Pony - Championship

Jessie Pettie
Megan Place
Damon Smith

200ASB Five Gaited - Championship

Tracy James Rossouw
Whyatt DeHart

Julian Rodriguez

Wyatt Richmond DeHart
Rudolf Viviers

Jessie Pettie
Megan Place
M.Crowley & Alanna Smith

D.Foley/ Silver Brook Stables
Sarah Thomas

Dr Jane Keil

Emily Gutenkunst

Susan Olcott
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